SRR
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-31-400-026

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

62.7 .28A

2 (SHD ESM'T ,01A
33 COUNTRY(CLUB DIST SUBD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-30-87

2-13-92
10-6-03
8-25-05

SIMPSON STUART E & LOIS S
SIMPSON STUART E

SOPEK LILLIAN L
KEATING KARLENE
MARKAR PROPERTIES LLC

CERT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE




